Description

General

Services

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
VIBIANA

214 Main St, Los Angeles, CA 90012

EVENT DATE: APRIL 4TH, 2024
**EVENT START 5PM - 9OPM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 11:30AM
PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT AT 10PM

Chanelled Arm Chair, Custom Color RED

Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 8ft

X-mirror Coffee Table
FOR TUFTED BANQUETTE SOFAS

Ava Arm Chair, Red

Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft

Rosette Coffee Table
FOR TUFTED CURVED SOFAS

Banquet Round Low Tables, 36"

Black Polyester 108" Linens

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 03/19/2024 @ 02:03 PM PST

Qtty

35

35

ORDER #004823

Adelita Events

Price

$200.00

$350.00

$95.00

$150.00

$275.00

$95.00

$15.00

$25.00

$275.00
$175.00
$185.00

$195.95
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Order Date: March 1, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$1,600.00

$2,800.00

$760.00

$1,200.00

$2,200.00

$380.00

$525.00

$875.00

$275.00
$700.00
$740.00

$195.95
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Notes

PDF Generated on 03/19/2024 @ 02:03 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$10,340.00
$1,910.95
$1,008.43
($0.00)
$13,259.38
($0.00)
$13,259.38
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