ORDER #004823



Adelita Events

PO: Shipping Address:

VIBIANA

214 Main St, Los Angeles, CA 90012

EVENT DATE: APRIL 4TH, 2024 **EVENT START 5PM - 9PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 11:30AM PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT AT 10PM

Order Date: March 1, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Custom Color RED	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 8ft	8	\$350.00	T	\$2,800.00
	X-mirror Coffee Table FOR TUFTED BANQUETTE SOFAS	8	\$95.00	T	\$760.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Red	8	\$150.00	T	\$1,200.00
	Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft	8	\$275.00	T	\$2,200.00
	Rosette Coffee Table FOR TUFTED CURVED SOFAS	4	\$95.00	T	\$380.00
	Banquet Round Low Tables, 36"	35	\$15.00	T	\$525.00
	Black Polyester 108" Linens	35	\$25.00	Т	\$875.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$185.00		\$740.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$195.95		\$195.95

Notes Total Products: \$10,340.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,910.95

Taxes: \$1,008.43

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$13,259.38 Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$13,259.38